
 

 

'Never settle for less than your best' 
Jesus said, 'I am the light of the world. Whoever follows Me will not walk in darkness, but will have the light of life.'  John 8:12 

Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 

 

 St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 

 
Whole School Residential Plan – 2024/2025 

 
 

Year 
group 

Venue Parents/carers meeting Date(s) Price per child Date of parents/carers 
feedback assembly 

1 
 

School hall 6pm on Thursday  
17th October 2024 

Friday 15th November 2024 
(1 night) 

N/A N/A 

2 
 

School field 6pm on Wednesday  
23rd April 2025 

Friday 16th May 2025 
(1 night) 

N/A N/A 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 



 

 

'Never settle for less than your best' 
Jesus said, 'I am the light of the world. Whoever follows Me will not walk in darkness, but will have the light of life.'  John 8:12 

Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 

 

 St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 

 
Whole School Residential Plan – 2024/2025 

 
 

Year 
group 

Venue Parents/carers meeting Date(s) *Price per child Date of parents/carers 
feedback assembly 

3 
 

Low Bank Ground 6pm on Wednesday  
6th November 2024 

Friday 21st March 2025 – Sunday 23rd March 2025 
 (2 nights) 

£215.00 Thursday 1st May 2025 

4 
 

Low Bank Ground 6pm on Wednesday  
15th January 2025 

Tuesday 6th May 2025 – Friday 9th May 2025  
(3 nights) 

£270.00 Thursday 5th June 2025 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

*Price correct as of June 2024. Price may be subject to a slight increase. Final price will be communicated to you at the parents/carers meeting. 
 



 

 

'Never settle for less than your best' 
Jesus said, 'I am the light of the world. Whoever follows Me will not walk in darkness, but will have the light of life.'  John 8:12 

Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 

 

 St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 

 
Whole School Residential Plan – 2024/2025 

 
 

Year 
group 

Venue Parents/carers meeting Date(s) *Price per child Date of parents/carers 
feedback assembly 

5 
 

Brathay Hall 6pm on Tuesday  
25th June 2024 

Monday 3rd Feb 2025 – Friday 7th Feb 2025  
(4 nights) 

£340.00 Thursday 13th March 2025 

6 
 

London 6pm on Wednesday  
26th June 2024 

Thursday 12th June 2025 – Friday 13th June 2025  
(1 night) 

£260.00 Part of Y6 Leavers’ Worship 
on Friday 18th July 2025 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
*Price correct as of June 2024. Price may be subject to a slight increase. Final price will be communicated to you at the parents/carers meeting. 


